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1.1  AmiTCP networking

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AmFTP_GR.lha
Amster—locale.lha
ATCsp. lha
facts.lha
jl_update.lha

com DynDN
netinfo.lha
rxsocket.lha
samba_2.0.7.1lha
SMSEngineerMUI. lha
socket_1ibl2.1ha
Stofalogger.lha
Tango.lha

comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp

comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp
comm/tcp

Size Age Description
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350K
13K
89K
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207K
139K
6.3M
250K

17K

10K
100K
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Greek locale catalog for AmFTP

Napster client V0.8 (Locale archive)
AmiTradeCenter 1.11 spanish catalogs v1.0
V4.3 NTP clock synchroniser AutoDST/GUI
Script for updating your ip at Justlinux.

GUI Traceroute/PING/Network Info Viewer
Rxsocket.library — TCP/IP ARexx library
Port of the free SMB client and server
SMS via Amiga - International V1.0.8
Socket emulation for bsdsocket.library
StofaNet login/logout utility with GUI
Samba/smb-handler gui. beta-001201
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